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JWW Ex/Mast, 42 Runs
24" Jumps, 3 Runs

24002 M Rollin, Golden Retriever, Paul Beckley
24004 M Frogg, All American Dog, Lisa Phillips
24009 M Jack, Labrador Retriever, Paul Beckley

20" Jumps, 10 Runs

20001 M Merida, Labrador Retriever, Susan Shea
20008 M Rona, All American Dog, Tiffany Dornan
20011 M Augie, Golden Retriever, Lois Williams
20002 M Fiona, Golden Retriever, Suzie Gann
20004 MP Rafa, Border Collie, Marina Davydova
20006 M JJ, Standard Poodle, Brenda Weitzel
20013 M Pistol, Golden Retriever, Cindy Gray
20018 MP Spice, Poodle, Donna-Lynn Musgrave
20019 M Rowdy, Siberian Husky, Carolyn Brown
20020 M Saphira, Belgian Malinois, Susan Shea

16" Jumps, 8 Runs

16003 M Indie, Border Collie, Linda Baulch
16007 M Shazam!, Rat Terrier, Robia Pautler
16009 MP Dip, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sandra

Shaner
16011 MP Kori, Golden Retriever, Maggie Downey
16016 MP Sage, Border Collie, Lisa Phillips
16008 MP Gator, Australian Cattle Dog, Tiffany Dornan
16012 MP Bounce, Golden Retriever, Lois Williams
16020 M Flash, Border Collie, Linda Baulch

12" Jumps, 5 Runs

12001 M Blessing, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter
12009 M Link, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Taylor Meyer
12008 X B J, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter
12010 M Jetz, Papillon, Gena Zglinski
12014 MP Blast, Poodle, Betty Carter

8" Jumps, 13 Runs

8003 M Bowie, Havanese, Cherry Windlinger
8001 MP Fancy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Mary

Morris
8002 MP Martin, Beagle, Laura Hiatt
8005 M Fire, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, James MacQueen
8006 M Duchess, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kelly Rangel
8009 XP Banzai, Pug, Laurie Kirkpatrick
8012 M Cuervo, Havanese, Cherry Windlinger
8010 MP Xeno, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Hannah

Morris
8015 M Teddy, Dachshund, Suzanne Storey
8019 X Bougie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Mary

Morris
8011 MP Sally, Beagle, Laura Hiatt

8018 M Ember, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, James
MacQueen

8021 M Bexar, Havanese, Cherry Windlinger

4" Jumps, 3 Runs

4002 MP Batman, Shih Tzu, Betsy Bracas
4001 MP Poppet, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kelly Rangel
4004 XP Nellie, Pug, Laurie Kirkpatrick

 

Premier JWW, 10 Runs
24" Jumps, 1 Run

24002 Rollin, Golden Retriever, Paul Beckley

20" Jumps, 2 Runs

20004 P Rafa, Border Collie, Marina Davydova
20011 Augie, Golden Retriever, Lois Williams

16" Jumps, 3 Runs

16003 Indie, Border Collie, Linda Baulch
16006 P Voo, Golden Retriever, Cindy Gray
16007 Shazam!, Rat Terrier, Robia Pautler

12" Jumps, 1 Run

12001 Blessing, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter

8" Jumps, 3 Runs

8004 P Bella, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter
8012 Cuervo, Havanese, Cherry Windlinger
8017 P Bree, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter

 

Standard Ex/Mast, 44 Runs
24" Jumps, 3 Runs

24002 M Rollin, Golden Retriever, Paul Beckley
24004 M Frogg, All American Dog, Lisa Phillips
24009 M Jack, Labrador Retriever, Paul Beckley

20" Jumps, 11 Runs

20001 M Merida, Labrador Retriever, Susan Shea
20008 M Rona, All American Dog, Tiffany Dornan
20011 M Augie, Golden Retriever, Lois Williams
20002 M Fiona, Golden Retriever, Suzie Gann
20004 MP Rafa, Border Collie, Marina Davydova
20006 M JJ, Standard Poodle, Brenda Weitzel
20013 M Pistol, Golden Retriever, Cindy Gray
20017 X Kiz, English Springer Spaniel, Jennifer Rowland
20018 MP Spice, Poodle, Donna-Lynn Musgrave
20019 M Rowdy, Siberian Husky, Carolyn Brown
20020 X Saphira, Belgian Malinois, Susan Shea

16" Jumps, 8 Runs

16003 M Indie, Border Collie, Linda Baulch
16016 MP Sage, Border Collie, Lisa Phillips
16007 M Shazam!, Rat Terrier, Robia Pautler
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16009 MP Dip, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sandra
Shaner

16011 MP Kori, Golden Retriever, Maggie Downey
16008 MP Gator, Australian Cattle Dog, Tiffany Dornan
16012 MP Bounce, Golden Retriever, Lois Williams
16020 M Flash, Border Collie, Linda Baulch

12" Jumps, 6 Runs

12001 M Blessing, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter
12009 M Link, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Taylor Meyer
12008 X B J, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter
12010 M Jetz, Papillon, Gena Zglinski
12012 XP April, Border Collie, Lisa Phillips
12014 MP Blast, Poodle, Betty Carter

8" Jumps, 14 Runs

8003 M Bowie, Havanese, Cherry Windlinger
8001 MP Fancy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Mary

Morris
8002 MP Martin, Beagle, Laura Hiatt
8005 M Fire, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, James MacQueen
8006 M Duchess, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kelly Rangel
8009 XP Banzai, Pug, Laurie Kirkpatrick
8012 M Cuervo, Havanese, Cherry Windlinger
8010 MP Xeno, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Hannah

Morris
8015 M Teddy, Dachshund, Suzanne Storey
8017 MP Bree, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter
8019 X Bougie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Mary

Morris
8011 MP Sally, Beagle, Laura Hiatt
8018 M Ember, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, James

MacQueen
8021 M Bexar, Havanese, Cherry Windlinger

4" Jumps, 2 Runs

4002 MP Batman, Shih Tzu, Betsy Bracas
4001 MP Poppet, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kelly Rangel

 

Premier Standard, 8 Runs
24" Jumps, 1 Run

24009 Jack, Labrador Retriever, Paul Beckley

20" Jumps, 1 Run

20011 Augie, Golden Retriever, Lois Williams

16" Jumps, 3 Runs

16003 Indie, Border Collie, Linda Baulch
16006 P Voo, Golden Retriever, Cindy Gray
20006 P JJ, Standard Poodle, Brenda Weitzel

12" Jumps, 1 Run

12001 Blessing, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter

8" Jumps, 2 Runs

8002 P Martin, Beagle, Laura Hiatt
8012 Cuervo, Havanese, Cherry Windlinger

 

Time 2 Beat, 18 Runs
24" Jumps, 2 Runs

24002 Rollin, Golden Retriever, Paul Beckley
24004 Frogg, All American Dog, Lisa Phillips

20" Jumps, 2 Runs

20013 Pistol, Golden Retriever, Cindy Gray
20017 Kiz, English Springer Spaniel, Jennifer Rowland

16" Jumps, 6 Runs

16003 Indie, Border Collie, Linda Baulch
16009 P Dip, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sandra Shaner
16011 P Kori, Golden Retriever, Maggie Downey
20006 P JJ, Standard Poodle, Brenda Weitzel
16006 P Voo, Golden Retriever, Cindy Gray
16020 Flash, Border Collie, Linda Baulch

12" Jumps, 3 Runs

12001 Blessing, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter
12004 Cherry, Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Daigle
12008 B J, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter

8" Jumps, 5 Runs

8012 Cuervo, Havanese, Cherry Windlinger
8005 Fire, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, James MacQueen
8013 P Andi, Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Daigle
8004 P Bella, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter
8021 Bexar, Havanese, Cherry Windlinger

 

Standard Open, 3 Runs
20" Jumps, 2 Runs

20007 O Pulse, Australian Shepherd, Brianna Hanc
20015 OP Broly, Dalmatian, Vicky Juarez

12" Jumps, 1 Run

12004 O Cherry, Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Daigle
 

Standard Novice, 3 Runs
20" Jumps, 1 Run

20003 NB Calypso, All American Dog, Emily Hoy

16" Jumps, 1 Run

16010 NA Strange, Mudi, Chelsea Berger

4" Jumps, 1 Run

4004 NP Nellie, Pug, Laurie Kirkpatrick
 

JWW Open, 3 Runs
20" Jumps, 2 Runs
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20003 O Calypso, All American Dog, Emily Hoy
20015 OP Broly, Dalmatian, Vicky Juarez

12" Jumps, 1 Run

12004 O Cherry, Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Daigle
 

JWW Novice, 4 Runs
20" Jumps, 1 Run

20007 NB Pulse, Australian Shepherd, Brianna Hanc

16" Jumps, 2 Runs

16004 NP Cleo, All American Dog, Ivette Cosio
16010 NA Strange, Mudi, Chelsea Berger

12" Jumps, 1 Run

12003 NP Riot, Australian Cattle Dog, Ivette Cosio
 


